MTU DIESEL GENSET OPEN TYPE
Specifications :
Price $2000-$50000
Brand Name CHINLION
Model Number CL-520GF
Place of Origin CHINA
Min.Order Quantity 1
Payment Terms T/T,L/C
Supply Ability 100UNITS
Delivery Detail 45DAYS
Packaging Details WOOD
Detail Introduction :
MTU 50Hz
Model
Prime
power
Engine model
No.of
cyls
Bore/stroke
 (mm)
Fuel
Cons.
(g/kwh)
Dimension (L*W*H) (mm) Weight(kg)
  KW KVA
CL-
520GF
520 650 12V2000G25 12 130/150 203 4030*1580*2100 5510
CL-
640GF
640 800 12V2000G65 12 130/150 202 4110*1580*2100 6180
CL-
720GF
720 900 16V2000G25 16 130/150 198 4610*1580*2400 7260
CL-
800GF
800 1000 16V2000G65 16 130/150 198 4610*1580*2400 7260
CL-
900GF
900 1125 18V2000G65 18 130/150 202 4770*1805*2400 8250
CL-
1300GF
1300 1625 12V4000G23 12 170/210 192 4345*1660*2320 10210
CL-
1460GF
1460 1825 12V4000G63 12 170/210 193 4645*1660*2320 10575
CL-
1650GF
1650 2062 16V4000G23 16 170/210 192 5030*1660*2320 12410
CL-
1800GF
1800 2250 16V4000G63 16 170/210 191 5030*1660*2320 12410
CL-
2000GF
2000 2500 20V4000G23 20 170/210 195 5510*1615*2640 17900
CL-
2200GF
2200 2750 20V4000G63 20 170/210 193 5520*1925*2685 18400
CL-
2400GF
2400 3000 20V4000G63L 20 170/210 192 5720*1925*2685 1
MTU 60Hz
footer on each page
CL-910GF 728 910 12V2000G85 12 130/150 209 4200*1650*2280 7000
CL-1025GF 820 1025 16V2000G45 16 130/150 206 4500×2000×2300 7850
CL-1135GF 908 1135 16V2000G85 16 130/150 205 4500×2000×2300 7850
CL-1300GF 1040 1300 18V2000G85 18 130/150 205 4750×2000×2380 9000
CL-1700GF 1360 1700 12V4000G43 12 170/210 197 4200×1900×2300 11300
CL-2000GF 1600 2000 12V4000G83 12 170/210 201 4200×1900×2300 12000
CL-2275GF 1820 2275 16V4000G43 16 170/210 200 4612×1900×2200 15000
CL-2500GF 2000 2500 16V4000G83 16 170/210 202 4610×1900×2200 15600
CL-2813GF 2250 2813 20V4000G43 20 170/210 203 6250×2320×2500 18500
CL-3125GF 2500 3125 20V4000G83 20 170/210 202 6250×2320×2500 19000
CL-3450GF 2760 3450 20V4000G83 20 170/210 202 6250×2320×2500 19000
footer on each page